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CIRCULAR

Subject: INSET Training Calendar August 2024.

Date:

A training calendar is being released for the month of August 2024 by SCERT, Delhi. The
calendar reflects the training dates, program schedule, and the trainee group. The dates have
been finalized after detailed discussions with the different program officers and other
stakeholders. There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to

change in case ofunforeseen circumstances.

Enclosure: Attached as Annexure.

Cell/SCERT/2023-24/33GG
Copy to: -

l. PS to Secretary (Education)/ Chairperson, SCERT, Delhi
2. PS to Director (Education), DoE, GNCTD
3. PS to Director, SCERT, Delhi
4. PA to Director Education, MCD
5. Addl. DE (Schools), School Branch, DoE
6. WIM of SCERT, Delhi
7. OS, IT (DoE)
8. Guard File

Dr. Naha Singh
Joint Director, SCERT

Date:

Dr. Nahar Singh

Joint Director, SCERT



INSET Calendar, August 2024
Training Heads

SCHEDULE(
Date Wise) TGT PGT

 Subject Specific
CLDP/PLDP Happiness EMC Exposures Other

08-01-2024

08-02-2024
08-03-2024

08-05-2024
08-06-2024

08-07-2024

08-08-2024

08-09-2024
08-10-2024

08-12-2024

08-13-2024

08-14-2024
08-15-2024

08-16-2024
08-17-2024
08-19-2024
08-20-2024

08-21-2024
08-22-2024

08-23-2024
08-24-2024
08-26-2024

08-27-2024

08-28-2024
08-29-2024
08-30-2024
08-31-2024

Capacity Building
Program for TGT Maths

2 Days Training
PGT Computer

Science on ICT in
Education

PLDP Core
Session for 4

zones

Capacity Building
Program for TGT Maths

PLDP Core
Session for 8

zones
Five days Non

Residential Training
Program on Learning

for Co-Existential Living
for 100 Teachers of DoE

at Three Venues
Shaheed Hemu kalani

Lajpat Nagar, SKV
chirag Delhi SV FU

block pitampura

PLDP Selection
Process

Two Days Training TGT
Computer Science on

ICT in Education
 Capacity Building

Program for TGT Maths

PLDP Selection
Process and
PLDP Cluster

Sessions
PLDP Selection

Process and
PLDP Cluster

Sessions

1. Training of
Master Trainers

of STC

2 Days Training TGT
Computer Science on

ICT in Education
Capacity Building

Program for TGT Maths

PLDP Cluster
Sessions

Training of
Master Trainers

PLDP Cluster
Sessions and
CLDP Core

Session
Capacity Building

Program for TGT Maths

Capacity Building
Program for TGT Maths

1. Orientation
of RPs

regarding STC
Teachers
Training

Capacity Building
Program for TGT Maths

CLDP Cluster
Sessions

Five days Non
Residential Training

Program on Learning
for Co-Existential Living
for 100 Teachers of DoE
at Three Venues  Govt.

Co Ed SSS Paschim
Vihar, DIET BNN and

SV FU Block Pitampura

Capacity
Building

Program for
TGT

Mathematics at
IIT Gandhi

Nagar

2 Days Training TGT
Computer Science on

ICT in Education
Capacity Building

Program for TGT Maths

Training of
EMC

Coordinators
Cycle-1

Training of STC
Teachers

Capacity Building
Program for TGT Maths

Capacity Building
Program for TGT Maths

Five days Non
Residential Training

Program on Learning
for Co-Existential Living
for 100 Teachers of DoE

at SBV Rani Garden

Cycle- 2
Training of STC

Teachers


