

## STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING

(An Autonomous Organization of Education Department, GNCT of Delhi) VARUN MARG, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI- 110024

https://scert.delhi.gov.in

3366-73 F.No.3(3)/INSET Cell /SCERT/2023-24/

Date: 30/7/24

## **CIRCULAR**

Subject: INSET Training Calendar August 2024.

A training calendar is being released for the month of August 2024 by SCERT, Delhi. The calendar reflects the training dates, program schedule, and the trainee group. The dates have been finalized after detailed discussions with the different program officers and other stakeholders. There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to change in case of unforeseen circumstances.

Enclosure: Attached as Annexure.

Dr. Nahar Singh Joint Director, SCERT

F.No.3(3)/INSET Cell/SCERT/2023-24/3366 -73

Copy to: -

- 1. PS to Secretary (Education)/ Chairperson, SCERT, Delhi
- 2. PS to Director (Education), DoE, GNCTD
- 3. PS to Director, SCERT, Delhi
- 4. PA to Director Education, MCD
- 5. Addl. DE (Schools), School Branch, DoE
- 6. WIM of SCERT, Delhi
- 7. OS, IT (DoE)
- 8. Guard File

Date: 30 7 24

Joint Director, SCERT

	INSET Calendar, August 2024						
			Training Heads				
SCHEDULE(	Subject Specific		8				
Date Wise)	TGT	PGT	CLDP/PLDP	Happiness	EMC	Exposures	Other
00.01.0001		2 Days Training					
08-01-2024	Capacity Building	PGT Computer	DI DD Cara				
	Program for TGT Maths	Science on ICT in Education	PLDP Core Session for 4				
08-02-2024			zones				
08-03-2024			I	T	ı	Í	I
			PLDP Core Session for 8				
08-05-2024	Capacity Building		zones	Five days Non			
08-06-2024	Program for TGT Maths			Residential Training			
08 07 2024			PLDP Selection				
08-07-2024			Process PLDP Selection	for 100 Teachers of DoE			
08-08-2024	Two Days Training TGT Computer Science on ICT in Education Capacity Building Program for TGT Maths		Process and	at Three Venues Shaheed Hemu kalani Lajpat Nagar, SKV chirag Delhi SV FU			
			PLDP Cluster Sessions				
08-08-2024			PLDP Selection				
			Process and				Training of Master Trainers
08-09-2024			PLDP Cluster Sessions				of STC
08-10-2024			Cooleric				
	2 Days Training TGT Computer Science on ICT in Education		PLDP Cluster				
08-12-2024			Sessions		To do to o o o		
			PLDP Cluster Sessions and		Training of Master Trainers		
	Capacity Building Program for TGT Maths		CLDP Core				
08-13-2024	-		Session				
08-14-2024	Capacity Building Program for TGT Maths						
08-15-2024	3						
							1. Orientation
	Capacity Building						of RPs regarding STC
	Program for TGT Maths						Teachers
08-16-2024							Training
08-17-2024			l	I	l	I	
08-19-2024	Capacity Building Program for TGT Maths						
08-20-2024	1 Togram for TOT Matris			Five days Non		0	
	2 Days Training TGT			Residential Training Program on Learning		Capacity Building	
	Computer Science on ICT in Education		CLDP Cluster	for Co-Existential Living	Training of EMC	Program for	Cycle-1
08-21-2024	Capacity Building		Sessions	for 100 Teachers of DoE at Three Venues Govt.	Coordinators	TGT Mathematics at	Training of STC
08-22-2024	Program for TGT Maths			Co Ed SSS Paschim		IIT Gandhi	Teachers
08-23 2024	Capacity Building Program for TGT Maths			Vihar, DIET BNN and SV FU Block Pitampura		Nagar	
08-24-2024	1 Togram for TGT Wallis						
08-26-2024							
08-27-2024				Five days Non			
				Residential Training			
				Program on Learning for Co-Existential Living			
	Capacity Building			for 100 Teachers of DoE			
08-28-2024	Program for TGT Maths			at SBV Rani Garden			
08-28-2024							Cycle- 2 Training of STC
08-29-2024							Teachers
08-30-2024							